
NO LOT DESCRIPTION NOTES RESERVE

1 
 
 


2 
 
 


3 
 
 


4 
 
 


5 
 
 


6 
 
 


7 
 
 


8 
 
 


9 
 
 


10 
 
 


11 
 
 


12 
 
 


13 
 
 


DATE: 

Seller's Form
PRINT NAME:
ADDRESS:
EMAIL:
PHONE:
SIGNATURE:

support@clickwhiskyauctions.com
Call: 07557 358541

Unit 4, Chanonry Court, 
Chanonry Road South, Elgin, IV30 6NG

I have read and understood the terms and conditions, including all fees


